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472 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Second
Worcester
District

Ashburnham
GARDNER . .

Royalston . .

.

Templeton .

.

Winchendon .

TOTALS ....

Second
Worcester
District

Ashburnham
Pet 1

2

Gardner
Wd 1 Pet A.

B.

Wd 2 Pet. A.

B.

Wd 3 Pet A.

B.

Wd 4 Pet A.

B.

Wd 5 Pet A.

B.

Royalston

Pet. 1

2

Templeton
Pet. 1

2

3

4

Winchedon
Pet 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

321

2006

50

389
215

2981

57
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary
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846

846

280

280

1126

1126
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary Republican

Primary

Fourth

Worcester
District

LEOMINSTER

TOTALS

Fourth

Worcester
District

LEOMINSTER
Wd 1 Pet A.

B.

Wd. 2 Pet A.

B.

Wd 3 Pet. A.

B.

Wd 4 Pet A.

B.

Wd 5 Pet A.

B.

TOTALS

State Election

o ai

oil

c oD

1148

1407

839

914

953

1443

917

1065

1182

1027

10895

303
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. c

361

139

125

70

280

90

326
765

221

159

100



476 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Sixth

Worcester
District

Charlton

Dudley
Southbndge
Sturbridge.

.

TOTALS

Sixth

Worcester
District

Charlton

Dudley

Pet. 1

2

Southbridge

Pet 1

2

3

4

5

Sturbridge.

.

TOTALS .

Democratic Primary

03 "o

356

675

1378

387

2796

83
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Democratic Primary

Seventh

Worcester

District

\uburn . .

dillbury .

Oxford . .

OTALS

= B
r —
*5

1618

1787

956

4361

404
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eighth

Worcester
District

Douglas .

.

Hopedale.

Mendon .

.

Millville ..

Sutton . .

.

Uxbndge .

Webster .

.

TOTALS

Eighth

Worcester
District

Douglas .

.

Hopedale.

Mendon .

Millville ..

Sutton

Pet 1 . . .

2...

3...

Uxbndge
Pet. 1 . . .

2...

Webster
Pet. 1 . ..

2...

3...

4...

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

241

346

146

162

533

674

1412

3514

59
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Tenth
Worcester
District

Medway

.

Milford .

.

Upton . . .

TOTALS

Tenth
Worcester
District

Medway
Pet. 1 .

2 .

Milford

Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

Upton . . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

to o
5
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twelfth

Worcester
District

Boylston

Clinton

Lancaster ....

Sterling

West Boylston

TOTALS

Twelfth

Worcester
District

Boylston

Clinton

Pet 1

2

3

4

Lancaster

Sterling

West Bolyston

Pet 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

334

1485

231

316

572

2938

97


